
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Roxanne BERWOUTS
Indiv.
Omloop : XS
Afstand : 2570m
Tijd : 0:28:41 (11'10"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Mats TALLOEN 0:23:53

1. 233 00:01:47 110m 16'13"/km
2. 160 00:01:05 00:02:52 107m 10'07"/km
3. 163 00:03:27 00:06:19 260m 13'16"/km
4. 162 00:02:19 00:08:38 217m 10'41"/km
5. 164 00:01:20 00:09:58 141m 9'27"/km
6. 198 00:02:27 00:12:25 292m 8'23"/km
7. 165 00:02:13 00:14:38 164m 13'31"/km
8. 205 00:03:51 00:18:29 284m 13'33"/km
9. 210 00:02:52 00:21:21 285m 10'04"/km

10. 225 00:02:24 00:23:45 209m 11'29"/km
11. 222 00:01:33 00:25:18 169m 9'10"/km
12. 220 00:02:53 00:28:11 233m 12'22"/km
13. 999 00:00:30 00:28:41 100m 5'00"/km
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